
DS (Drama 
studio)

Sta� 
Workroom

G29

G28

G27

G26

G23

G24

G25

G22

G21
G20

G19

O
�

c
e

O
�

c
e

G
1
6

G15 G14

Y10CR G30 G31

G
3
2

Kaye Quad

G
3
3

G34 G35

Liddle Quad

LIB5 LIB6

LIB4

CR16

LIB3 LIB2

LIB1 Library 
O�ce

Headmaster’s O�ce

Nurses

Headmaster’s 
Assistant

R
e

c
e

p
ti
o

n

M1

M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M10
M11
M12

M3

M
u

DR2 M13
M14

M2

Theatre 
Workshop

Visitor Entrance and 
Reception

The Robert Lu� Centre

Asst. Heads 
Y7-8 and 9-11

T5

Year 7 
Common 

Room
Y7CR

Year 8 
Common 

Room
Y8CR

Y9CR

Main Building 
Ground Floor

G13 G5 G4

G3

G1

G2

Wellbeing

Study 
Support

O�ce

G12

G11

G10

Key
Not currently used 

for lessons

Howard Hall

No entry

Temporarily 

unavailable

DR1

Meeting 
Room



T6

T7

T8

T9

T4 T3 T2 T1

T10 T11 T12

JS
 S

to
re

T13 T14 T15 T16

T27

T26

T25

T28

JS Store

C
o

m
m

o
n

 
R

o
o

m
 3

T30

T23

T24

T32

T31

CS1 CS2 CS3 C1 C2 C3 C4
Maintenance and 
Grounds Workshop

CS1

Cleaning 
Dept

T20 T19
A6

C8

Sta� Common 
Room

T18 C9

Dark 
Room

C10

C11

DHP

C12

C13

T1
7

T22 T21

C
7

WC WC

Howard 
Hall

Si
te

 
O

p
e

ra
ti
o

n
s 

M
a

n
a

g
e

r

C5Outdoors

Entry

Entry

C
6

O
�

c
e

O�ce

Main Building 
First Floor

T29

O�ce

O�ce

Key
Not currently used 

for lessons

Temporarily 

unavailable

DHP - Mrs Goodacre’s o�ce



S15
S16

S17

Junior School 
Science

S18

S14
S13

S12
S11

Prep

First floor - Chemistry

Sta�

S25
S26

S27
S28

S24
S23

S22
S21

Prep

Second floor - Physics

Head of 
Faculty

Ground floor - Biology

S05

S03
S02

S01

Prep

Foyer

Sta�

Head of 
Year 11

Science Block

S04

Year 11 

Common Room



PPE3

PPE4

PPE2

PPE 
Library

The Oakley 
Room

The Wilden 
Room

Ground floor

First floor

Servery

PPE1

PPE5 Tuck Servery

Kitchen

Emergency exit

Senior Sixth 
Form Sta�

D
ir
e

c
to

r 
o

f 
Si

x
th

 F
o

rm

O
�

c
e

Transition 
O�ce

Sixth Form 
Wellbeing 

Li�

Li�

Main Entrance

Rutherford Building



Balcony

HoJS

DHA 
/AHA 
O�ce

Reception

JSAR

Ground Floor

Year 4 Block

Upper Floor

Covered way to main school

Main entrance

S

Ground Floor

Christopher Fry 

Hall

Key

HoJS - Head of Junior School

DHA - Deputy Head Academic 

AHA - Assistant Head Academic

S - Sta� Room

JSDT

Junior School


